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Automatic Cluster Removers
Increase the efficiency of your milking
operation by up to 50% while improv-
ing overall herd health.

Visotron with Vacuum Arrester
•d milking method that
provides the individual
attention each cow re-
quires in stanchion barns

without manual super-
vision.
• Flow Monitor provides

visual signal of various
milkingphases.

• Manual or automatic
start control

• Vacustop vacuum
arrester controls
vacuum levels between
milking ratios

• Pulsator is controlled
and adapts to milking
speed of cow
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Common Steers 40.0053.00.
Commercial Cows 35.0044.00.
Canners-Cutters 33.0037.00.
Shells 25.0032.00.
ChoiceHeifers 54.0060.00.
Good Heifers 50.0055.00.
Common Heifers 40.0049.00.
HeiferFeeders 50.0055.00.
Common Feeders 35.0049.00.
Bulls 40.0050.00.
Good Hogs64.5065.25.
Heavies 55.00-61.00.
Sows42.0044.00.
Lambs 59.0065.00.
Egg5J.453.68/doz.

MarePonies 30.00-65.00.
Colts 10.00-25.00.
GeldingPonies 30.0005.00.
Larger Ponies 125.00-220.00.

Chambersburg
Livestock

Chambersburg, Pa.
Thursday, August 14

Report supplied byPDA

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, NJ
Tuesday, Aug. 12

Report suppliedby auction
Calves-15.0035.00.
Cows 15.0043.50.
Easy Cows 5.0043.25.
Heifers 39.0047.50.
Bulls 38.0052.75.
Steers 38.7534.25.
Hogs 44.0060.00.
Roasting Pigs, each6.0027.00,
Boars 37.0039.00.
Sows 38.0043.00.
Sheep 15.0079.00.
Lambs, each 15.00-52.00.
Lambs, per lb. .45-1.11.
Goats, each 36.00-91.00.
Kids, each 15.0040.00.
Total 1361.

New Holland Horses
New Holland SalesStables

New Holland,PA
Monday, Aug. 11,1986

Report supplied by auction
Registered receipts of 268 head

ofhorses, mules and ponies.
Market: lower.
Local

Better Horses 570.00-730.00.
Driving Horses 275.00-550.00.
Riding Horses 225.00-500.00. .
LightweightKillers 150.00-275.00.

GOATS: 1.No market test.
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SILO GUARD li consistently saves more silage dry
matter nutrients than bacterial innoculants or
other silage additives. That's the bottom line!

ALSO SAVES MONEY!
Researched proven application rate for SILO GUARD li is
V 2 to 1 pound per ton for all silages. SILO guard ll is an
enzyme system

...
gives you consistent results time

after time increase your milk production or weight
gain from SILO guard ii treated silage or hay stored
and fed ...

earning you greater profitsl
contact your local Silo Guard ll Rep. for details or call

US toll-free 1-800-252-4620 or 1-800-847-1691.
(within NYS) (outside NYS)

‘Farm scale silage research at leading universities, prove the superior performance of
SILO guard ll over otheradditives.

Manufactured by
INTERNATIONAL STOCK FOOD CORP., Waverly, NY 14892

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, August IS, 1956-AI7
Heavyweight Killers 300.00-

400.00.

CATTLE: 250. SI. cows .75-1.50
lower; few Choice 1100-1250 lb. si.
steers56.75-61.60; Good48.0006.75;
few Standard slaughter heifers
42.0045.25; Breakint Utility &

Commercial si. cows 37.0040.00,
few to 41.25; Cutter & Boning
Utility 35.0038.75; Canner & Low
Cutter 31.75-35.50; shells down to
30.00; few YG No. 1.1300-1900lb. si.
bulls 45.2500.10.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers few
Med. Frame No. 1,450-550 lb. 50.00-
53.00.

CALVES: 445. Few Choice
vealers 75.00-76.50; Good 50.00-
65.00; Standard & Good 75-110 lb.
40.00-47.50; Utility 45-75' lb. 21.00-
40.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-135 lb. 45.00-68.00, mostly 65.00-
85.00; few holstein heifers 90-140 lb.
48.00-68.00.

HOGS: 21. Few lots No. 2-3, 220-
240 lb. barrows & gilts 61.00-61.85;
lot No. 3-4,270 lb.55.00; few No. 1-3,
390-640 lb. sows 47.00-51.50; 2 boars
36.25 and 40.25.

FEEDER PIGS: 3. Not enough
for market test.

SHEEP: 21. Choice 95-110 lb. si.
lambs 59.00-61.50; lot Good 75 lb.
56.00.

Belleville
Livestock
Belleville, Pa.
August 13,1986

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 85. Compared with last

Wednesday’s market: Slaughter
cows .50-J2 higher. Couple Good
slaughter steers 54.10- & 56.75,
couple Standard 41.35 & 41.75.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 36.75-39.25, one
40.00, Cutter and Boning Utility
34.00-37.50, Canner and Low Cutter
30.50-34.00, Shells down to 25.00.
Few Yield GradeNo. 1860-1425 lbs.
slaughter bulls 40.10-47.10.

CALVES 153. Few Choice
vealers 66.00-69.00, few Good 50.00
55.00, Standard and Good 70-105
lbs. 41.0046.00. FARM CALVES:
Holstein bulls 90-130 lbs. 45.00
91.00, mostly 65.0085.00.

HOGS 48. US No. 1-2 210-230 lbs.
barrows and gilts 64.0004.75, two
lots No. 2-3 210-260 lbs. 63.00 &

63.85. US No. 1-3 385475 lbs. sows
54.50-55.50. Few Boars 37.2539.00.

FEEDER PIGS 260. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 31.5041.00,35-
50 lbs. 40.00-50.00, 6080 lbs. 52.50
63.00.

SHEEP 51. Choice 30-100 lbs.
slaughter lambs 59.00-74.00, Good
30-100 lbs. 51.00-66.00. Slaughter
ewes 20.00-29.00.

GOATS 11. Urge 22.00-39.00 per
head. Holstein Dairy Cows $510.00-
$920.00 per head.

Jersey Shore
Livestock Market, Inc.

Auction every Thursday
Aug. 14,1986

JerseyShore, Pa.
Report suppliedby Auction

Return to Farm Calves 55.00-
89.00.

Good Veal45.0061.00.
CommonVeal 32.00-44.00.
Choice Steers 61.00-65.50.
Good Steers 54.00-60.00.
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